ASM200 Auto Start Module
DESCRIPTION
The ASM200 MURPHYMATIC® Auto Start Module is an
automatic engine controller that comes in a compact low-
cost enclosure.  The ASM200 may be used in conjunction
with other Murphy signalling devices to automatically
crank, start, monitor, and shutdown an engine.
APPLICATION

REVISED:  8-02
ASM200 Typical Wiring Diagram*
HOW TO ORDER:
BASE MODEL NUMBER
    *Please note:  This is  an example of ONE configuration.  See below for ordering information.
12, 24, or 32 VDC.
R - Start/Stop Signal is From
Remote Contact.
O - Start/Stop Signal is From
OPL Pressure Gauge.
A FEW OF OUR OTHER PRODUCTS:
SWICHGAGE® INSTRUMENTS
The Murphy SWICHGAGE® instruments can be used to monitor pressure, vacuum, temperature, high and low
fluid levels and signal automatic start, run, stop, speed-up, slow-down, stand-by, etc.
MAGNETIC PICK-UP
Murphy magnetic pick-ups are mounted at the flywheel ring gear and generate a frequency based on the number
of gear teeth/gaps on the flywheel.  A magnetic pickup wired to the ASM200 allows the unit to disconnect
cranking and shut down the engine on Overspeed automatically.
PRE-BUILT ENGINE PANELS
Murphy can also build up panels using the ASM200 as the heart of the control.  We add the necessary hardware
to allow the unit to be wired directly up to your engine for a quick, easy addition of engine automation.  Please
see bulletin number A91-926B for more information
G - Glowplug time delay
output.
X - No Glowplug time delay
output.
A - Alarm Only Version.
S - Shutdown Engine On
Failures.
A S M 2 0 0
S - ST-Case Mount. Enclosed
Plastic Case.
P - Panel Mount.  For Mount-
ing through Panel Door.
B - Blind Mount.  Mounted
Inside Panel.